
 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF APRIL 2023 
 Date: COW April 24, 2023  

2023 BUDGET 

LESS:   

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (4/5 installments) 

January  

February – OP Grants 

April  

o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

GM Shelter Builders  

$100,000 

 

 

5,000 

900 

57,500 

 

5000 

600 

Balance  $27,099 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

APPROVED:   

Kevin Cornell –  Science Fair  $100 

Jackson Langile – Team Canada Prospects 

All Star 

 $100 

Riverview Soccer Association – 

Tournament Hosting 

 $500 

Moncton Regional Learning Council  $320 

Royal Rush Dragon Boat Team  $100 

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

Greater Moncton Music Festival $500 or more  

Girls Night In – RHS Leadership class $500   

Canadian Society for Civil Engineering – 

CSCE Annual Conference May 24-27, 2023 

Moncton 

$5,000  

Multicultural Association of Greater 

Moncton – MOSIAQ Festival Sept 22-23, 

2023 

$10,000  

Frank L. Bowser Home & School  $2,000  

 


