

Date: COW April 24, 2023

Date: COW April 24, 2023		N April 24, 2025
2023 BUDGET		\$100,000
LESS:		
Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care		
Capital Campaign (4/5 installments)		5,000
January		900
February – OP Grants		57,500
April		
o/s – Op Application – awarded 04/11/2023	GM Shelter Builders	5000
		600
Balance		\$27,099
		. ,
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
APPROVED:		
Kevin Cornell – Science Fair		\$100
Jackson Langile – Team Canada Prospects		\$100
All Star		
Riverview Soccer Association –		\$500
Tournament Hosting		
Moncton Regional Learning Council		\$320
Royal Rush Dragon Boat Team		\$100
	SEEKING	
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
Greater Moncton Music Festival	\$500 or more	
Greater Moneton Magne 1 estimat	φεσσ στ more	
Girls Night In – RHS Leadership class	\$500	
Canadian Society for Civil Engineering –	\$5,000	
CSCE Annual Conference May 24-27, 2023	. ,	
Moncton		
Multicultural Association of Greater	\$10,000	
Moncton – MOSIAQ Festival Sept 22-23,	4-0,000	
2023		
Frank L. Bowser Home & School	\$2,000	
Train Di Doniber Ironic & Delivor	Ψ 2 ,000	